
Exclusivo piso para reformar en
Jerónimos

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Calefacción central

Portero

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESMAD0366

2.500.000€

254 m²

4

3

Jerónimos

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

2.000€

500€




